Boys

Tee-Time

11:09am

11:18am

11:27am

11:36am

11:45am

11:54am

12:03pm

12:12pm

12:21pm

1A Golf Qualifier to State

League — Q

Nisqually #1
Olympic #1
Nisqually #2

Olympic #2
Nisqually #3
Olympic #3

Nisqually #4
Olympic #4
Nisqually #5

Olympic #5
Nisqually #6
Olympic #6

Nisqually #7
Olympic #7
Nisqually #8

Olympic #8
Nisqually #9
Olympic #9

Nisqually #10
Olympic #10
Nisqually #11

Olympic #11
Nisqually #12
Olympic #12

Nisqually #13
Nisqually #14
Nisqually #15

Name

Gyan Bains
Chris Bainbridge
Luke Doss

Sebastian Anderson
Dyllan Gritter
Marcus Bufford

Andrew Tigges
James Porter
Brandon Baier

Austin Khile
Ronnie Krieger
Jamie Peake

Kevin Xu
Patrick Martin
Matthew Leahy

Keegan Khile
Nathan Beardemphl
Jacob Ralls

Tyler Williams
Garett Betzing
Nathan Laudan

Aidan Harnett
Jacky Jing
Spencer Short

Max Kawaguchi
Will Misel
Nathan Sateren

Olympic Course

uesday, May 17, 2016

School

Charles Wright
Chimacum
Seattle Christian

Port Townsend
Cascade Christian
Chimacum

Cascade Christian
Chimacum
Bellevue Christian

Port Townsend
Vashon

Charles Wright
Port Townsend
Bellevue Christian

Cascade Christian

Bellevue Christian
Klahowya
Seattle Christian

Bellevue Christian
Klahowya

Bellevue Christian
Vashon
Cascade Christian

Grade

11

12

11

09

12

11

10

10

10



